
City of Oak Park 

Zoning Board of Appeals 
 

Important Dates 2016 
 

 

Zoning Variance   

Application Deadline      Regular Meeting   
 

Tuesday, December 22, 2015   Tuesday, January 26, 2016 

 

Wednesday, January 27, 2016  Tuesday, February 23, 2016 

 

Wednesday, February 24, 2016  Tuesday, March 22, 2016 

 

Wednesday, March 30, 2016   Tuesday, April 26, 2016 

 

Wednesday, April 27, 2016   Tuesday, May 24, 2016 

 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016   Tuesday, June 28, 2016 

 

Wednesday, June 29, 2016   Tuesday, July 26, 2016 

 

Wednesday, July 27, 2016   Tuesday, August 23, 2016 

 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016   Tuesday, September 27, 2016 

 

Wednesday, September 28, 2016  Tuesday, October 25, 2016 

 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016  Tuesday, November 22, 2016 

 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016  Tuesday, December 27, 2016 

 

Wednesday, December 28, 2016  Tuesday, January 24, 2017 

     

 

 

 

 

 

9/9/15 

PLANADM\ZBASchedule2016appdead 

 


